G-41
Panel
Mount Gauge
$36
OMEGA® panel gauges
use a U-clamp mounting
system. The attractive black-
painted, steel-case gauges

CG
F
HOW TO ORDER PANEL-MOUNT GAUGES
DIAL SIZE A B C D E F G H J
63.5 73 25 68 51 7 25 51 22 14 sq
(21⁄2) (27⁄8) (1) (211⁄16) (2) (7⁄32) (1) (2) (7⁄8) (9⁄16 ) sq
DIAL SIZE MODEL NO. CONNECTION PRICE
21⁄2" PGP-25B-[*] Back $36
RANGE CODE RANGE
30V 30/0 inHg vac
30V/15 30 inHg vac to 15 psi
30V/30 30 inHg vac to 30 psi
30V/60 30 inHg vac to 60 psi
30V/100 30 inHg vac to 100 psi
30V/300 30 inHg vac to 300 psi
15 0 to 15 psi
30 0 to 30 psi
60 0 to 60 psi
100 0 to 100 psi
160 0 to 160 psi
200 0 to 200 psi
300 0 to 300 psi
400 0 to 400 psi
* Insert range code from table above.
Ordering Example: PGP-25B-100, pressure gauge, commercial panel type, U-clamp mount,
21⁄2" dial, back connection, 0 to 100 psi range, $36.
Warning: To prevent misapplication,
all gauge components should be
chosen with an eye to the media
and ambient operating conditions
to which they will be subjected.
Improper application can be
detrimental to the gauge, causing
failure and possible personal injury
and property damage.
SPECIFICATIONS
Case: Painted steel
Window: Polycarbonate plastic
Bourdon Tube: Bronze
Connection: Back
Fitting: 1⁄4 NPT brass
Dial Size: 21⁄2" Dia.
Mounting: “U” bracket
Ranges: Vacuum through 400 psi
Accuracy: 3-2-3%
3% first 10%, 2% middle 80%, 3% last 10%
Temperature: 66°C (150°F) max
PGP Panel
Mount
Dimensions: mm (in)
See Section Y for a
Selection of Scientific,
Technical, and Reference
Books Available from
omega.com
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England